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Church City Website Phone 

United States     

Alabama:       

FBC Andalusia Andalusia fbcandalusia.org (334) 222-5152 

First Baptist Church Clanton Clanton clantonfirstbaptist.org  205-755-3840 

Shoal Creek Baptist Church Deatsville shoalcreekchurch.org (334) 569-2482 

Salem Springs Baptist Church Elkmont salemsprings.org 256-232-4551 

Monte Sano Baptist Church Huntsville montesanobaptist.com   256-534-0153 

Whitesburg Baptist Church Huntsville wbccares.org (205) 881-0952 

Madison Bible Church Madison madisonbiblechurch.org 256-430-0772 

Spring Hill Baptist Church Mobile shbc.cc   251-342-5320 

Frazer Memorial United Meth Montgomery frazerumc.org 334-272-8622 

Grace Pointe Baptist Church New Market gracepointebc.org 256-859-8575 

Locust Grove Baptist Church New Market locustgrove.com  601-786-8032 

Arkansas:       

Valley Baptist Church Searcy valleybaptistchurch.com  501-268-7501 

Arizona:       

Scottsdale Bible Church Scottsdale scottsdalebible.com 480-824-7200 

California:       

Shadow Mountain Community Church El Cajon shadowmountain.org (619) 440-1802 

Bridges Community Church Los Altos connectbcc.org    650-948-5698 

Mount of Olives Church Mission Viejo moochurch.org (949) 837-7467 

Open Table Church Walnut Creek opentablechurch.org (925) 298-2358 

Colorado:       

Cherry Creek Presbyterian Church Englewood cherrycreekpres.org (303) 779-9909 

Horizon Christian Fellowship Littleton horizondenver.com   303-347-0383 

Delaware:       

Peninsula Community Church Moses Lake pccministry.org   302-436-4522 

Fenwick Island Baptist Church Selbyville fenwickislandbaptist.com  302-436-4868 

Florida:       

Bonita Presbyterian Church Bonita Springs fpcbonita.org (619) 475-3752 

Gulf to Lake Baptist Church Crystal River gulftolake.com 352-795-8077 

Amelia Baptist Church Fernandina Beach ameliabaptist.org  904-261-9527 

Christ Church Fort Lauderdale christchurchfl.org 954-771-7300 

Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Fort Lauderdale crpc.org 954-334-5214 

Ortega United Methodist Church Jacksonville ortegaumc.org 904-389-5556 

Church at the Mall Lakeland churchatthemall.com (863) 682-0163 

Idlewild Baptist Church 
    Women’s Class: The Amazing Collection   
    4/14/20 - 6/14/20 Tuesday 10-11 am 
   Deborah: Debbiers@live.com 813-230-2042 Lutz idlewild.org (813) 264-1515 

Trinity Baptist Church Ocala tbcocala.com   352-694-2163 

The Church at Odessa Odessa churchatodessa.org   813-792-5400 

University Carillon United Methodist Church Oviedo ucumc.net    407-359-2112 
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Discovery Church Orlando discoverychurch.org 407-855-3140 

Royal Poinciana Chapel Palm Beach royalpoincianachapel.org 561-655-4212 

Grace Community Church Pensacola gccpensacola.org  850-477-9475 

Generations Christian Church Placentia generationscc.com   727-375-8801 

First Baptist Church of Pompano Beach Pompano Beach fbcpompano.org    954-745-6100 

People’s Church Winter Haven pcwh.org (863) 294-5710 

Aloma Church Winter Park alomachurch.org (407) 671-6851 

Georgia:       

Alpharetta First United Methodist Church Alpharetta afumc.org 770-475-5576 

Birmingham UMC Alpharetta birminghamumc.org (678) 942-1600 

Johns Creek Baptist Church Alpharetta jcbc.org (678) 474-4400 

Prince Avenue Baptist Church Bogart pabc.org (678) 753-3155 

Blythe Island Baptist Church Brunswick blytheisland.net (912) 265-4741 

First Baptist Calhoun Calhoun calhounfbc.org (706) 629-7714 

Antioch Christian Church Canton antiochcanton.org (770) 475-9628 

Hickory Road Baptist Canton hickoryroad.org 770-345-2296 

New Covenant Bible Church Canton newcovcanton.com   

Oak Leaf Church Canton oakleafchurch.com (678) 653-4652 

Commerce First United Methodist Church Commerce commercefumc.org (706) 335-4018 

FBC Cumming Cumming firstbaptistcumming.org 770-887-2428 

Cross Pointe Church Duluth crosspointechurch.com (678) 802-7200 

Dunwoody Baptist Church Dunwoody dbc.org 770-280-1200 

New Hope Baptist Church Fayetteville newhopebc.org    401-568-6051 

Christ Place Church Flowery Branch christplace.com (770) 538-5200 

First Baptist Church Gainesville Gainesville fbcgainesville.org   770-534-7354 

Gainesville First United Methodist Church Gainesville gfumc.com    770-536-2341 

Chestnut Grove Baptist Church Grayson chestnutgrove.org 770-963-7051 

Griffin First Assembly Griffin griffinfirst.org    770-228-2307 

Mt Zion Baptist Church Jasper Jasper mtzionjasper.org    706-692-6315 

Mt Zion Baptist Church Jonesboro Jonesboro mzbc.org   770-478-9842 

Gwinnett Community Church Lawrenceville gwinnettcommunitychurch.com (770) 972-1515 

Ingleside Baptist Church Macon ingleside.org    478-477-2508 

Martha Bowman UMC Macon marthabowman.org 478-477-1901 

Due West United Methodist Church Marietta duewest.org   770-427-3835 

East Cobb Presbyterian Church Marietta ecpca.org    770-973-4114 

Grace Community Church of Marietta Marietta gracechurchmarietta.org    770-425-0547 

Grace Point Marietta Marietta gracepointemarietta.org    770-427-5305 

Hope Presbyterian Church Marietta hopepca.org 7709-774-673 

Johnson Ferry Baptist Church Marietta jfbc.org 770-973-6561 

Roswell Street Baptist Church Marietta roswellstreet.com (770) 424-9800 

Peachtree City United Methodist Church Peachtree City ptcumc.org 770-487-6499 

Perry Presbyterian Church Perry perrypres.com   

McEachern UMC Powder Springs mceachernumc.org (770) 439-7110 

Fellowship Bible Church Roswell fbconline.org 770-992-4956 
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Wesley Frederica Saint Simons Island wesleyssi.org (912) 634-1412 

Sandy Springs United Methodist Church Sandy Springs ssumc.org    404-255-1181 

Pleasant Valley South Baptist Church Silver Creek pleasantvalleysouth.org   706-234-1841 

Cannon United Methodist Church Snellville cannonchurch.org    770-972-5463 

Church of Joy Williamson thechurchofjoy.org   770-227-1671 

First Baptist Church Woodstock Woodstock fbcw.org    770-926-4428 

Iowa:       

Stonebridge Church Cedar Rapids stonebridge.church   319-396-4525 

Walnut Grove Baptist Council Bluffs walnutgrovebaptist.org 712-515-2262 

United Methodist Church of Mount Vernon Mount Vernon umcmv.com    319-895-6286 

Illinois:       

The Chapel Libertyville chapel.org 847-548-5859 

Northeast Christian Church Rockford northeastcc.com 815-633-3536 

Springfield Bible Church Springfield springfieldbible.org   217-787-3254 

Indiana:       

First Christian Church Columbus fccoc.org 812-3794-491 

College Park Church Indianapolis yourchurch.com  317-875-0282 

Kansas:       

Twelfth Avenue Baptist Church EMPORIA 12thavenue.org (620) 342-8830 

Christ Community Church Leawood christcommunitykc.org (913) 685-1161 

Kentucky:       

New Work Fellowship Hopkinsville newworkfellowship.com (270) 885-5223 

Lyndon Christian Church Louisville lyndonchristian.org   502-425-7700 

Westport Road Church of Christ Louisville wrccfamily.org 502-893-0342 

Southeast Christian Church Middletown secc.org (502) 253-8000 

Louisiana:       

First West West Monroe firstwest.cc  318-322-1427 

Maryland:       

Mariners' Church Annapolis marinerschurch.com   925-634-0800 

SonRise Church Berlin sonrise.cc (410) 629-1901 

Hampstead Baptist Church Hampstead hampsteadbc.org    410-374-9908 

Maine:       

Western Mountains Baptist Church New Portland westernmountainschurch.org 207-265-2557 

Michigan:       

Bark River Bible Church Bark River barkriverbiblechurch.com   906-466-2486 

Grace Church Gladstone grace906.com  

Minnesota:       

Cross Lake Evangelical Free Church Cross Lake crosslakeefc.org (218) 692-4141 

Grace Church Eden Prairie grace.church 952-926-1884 

Beautiful Savior Lutheran Church Minneapolis beautifulsaviorlc.org (763) 550-1000 

Evangelical Covenant Church New London   New London nlcovchurch.org    320-354-2446 

Riverview Church Pine River riverviewchurchpr.org 218-587-2021 

First Baptist Church Willmar Willmar refugewillmar.org (320) 235-2326 

First Covenant Church Willmar Willmar fccwillmar.org  (320) 235-3010 
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Willmar Bible Church Willmar willmarbible.org 320-235-0102 

Missouri:       

First Evangelical Free Church Ballwin efree.org    636-227-0125 

First and Calvary Presbyterian Church Springfield firstandcalvary.org (417) 862-5068 

North Carolina:       

First Baptist Church, Asheboro NC Asheboro fbcasheboro.com (336) 629-9191 

Center Grove Baptist Church Clemmons cglife.org  336-766-5727 

Christ Covenant Church Greensboro christcovenant.church   

Gate City Vineyard Greensboro gatecityvineyard.com (336) 323-1288 

Webbs Chapel Baptist Church Lincolnton webbschapel.org   252-827-4255 

Nebraska:       

Lutheran Church of the Master Omaha Omaha lcm.church (630) 665-3384 

New Jersey:       

Faith Evangelical Free Church Freehold faithfreehold.org 732-431-4004 

Hawthorne Gospel Church Hawthorne hawthornegospel.org   973-427-6960 

World for Christ Crusade Inc West Milford worldforchristcrusade.org   973-728-3267 

Cornerstone Wyckoff cornerstonenj.org  201-891-1651 

New York:       

Koinonia Fellowship East Rochester koinoniafellowship.com 585-385-0450 

Oswego Alliance Church Oswego oswegoalliance.org   315-342-5493 

Pittsford Community Church Pittsford pittsfordcommunitychurch.org  585-248-8260 

Church of the Harvest Riverhead churchoth.com   631-727-1977 

Ohio:       

Christian Life Center Dayton clcdayton.org   513-539-2904 

Wellspring Baptist Church Springboro wellspringbaptistchurch.org   937-689-3731 

Oklahoma:       

Faith Bible Church Edmond faithbibleok.com   405-340-1000 

Oregon:       

Compass Church Bend compassbend.com  541-280-7169 

Greater Portland Bible Church Portland pdxchurch.org 503-452-9375 

University Park Baptist Church Portland universityparkbaptist.com   503-285-5727 

Salem First Baptist Church Salem fbcsalem.org 503-364-2285 

Pennsylvania:       

Goshen Baptist Church West Chester goshenbaptist.org (706) 265-2042 

South Carolina:       

Edwards Road Baptist Church Greenville erbc-sc.org (864) 516-8132 

South Main Baptist Church Greenwood southmain.church   864-223-4377 

Tennessee:       

Brentwood Baptist Church Brentwood brentwoodbaptist.com (615) 324-6130 

City Church Chatt Chattanooga thecitychurch.cc    423-894-6982 

First Baptist Concord Farragut fbconcord.org 865-966-9791 

Boones Creek Christian Church Johnson City boonescreekcc.org   423-282-0248 

Grace Fellowship Church Kingsport Kingsport gracekingsport.org   423-245-3616 

Judson Baptist Church Nashville judsonbaptist.com   989-873-3322 
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The Church at Station Hill Springhill stationhillchurch.com 615-850-3100 

Texas:       

Trinity Fellowship Church Amarillo tfc.org (806) 355-7207 

Grace Bible Church Dallas Dallas gracebiblechurch.org   214-368-0779 

First Baptist Church of Euless Euless firsteuless.com 817-267-3313 

Mill Valley Fellowship Farmers Branch millvalleyfellowship.org (972) 247-4353 

Flint Baptist Church Flint flintbaptistchurch.net   903-894-7649 

Champion Forest Baptist Church Houston cfbc.org 281-440-3800 

Grace Bible Church Houston Houston gbchouston.org   832-242-7957 

First Baptist Church of Hurst Hurst firsthurst.com 817-282-3628 

Kingsland Baptist Church Katy kingsland.org    281-492-0785 

Magnolia's First Magnolia fbcmagnolia.org (318) 346-2444 

First Christian Church of Plano Plano fccplano.org 972-423-3260 

Hunters Glen Baptist Church Plano huntersglen.org   972-867-1610 

Prestonwood Baptist Church Plano prestonwood.org (972) 820-5000 

Lake Pointe Church Rockwall lakepointe.org 469-698-2200 

Bethel Bible Church Tyler bethelbible.com    903-839-5007 

South Tyler Christ Church Tyler christchurchsouth.org 903-730-9165 

Virginia:    

Cru Military Newport crumilitary.org 888-278-7233 

Washington:       

Crossroads Bible Bellevue cbcbellevue.com (618) 378-3959 

Westminster Chapel Bellevue westminster.org 425-747-1461 

Sola Bothell Bothell solabothell.com   501-487-7652 

New Life Church Everett newlifecenter.org (425) 355-9330 

Raging River Community Church Preston 
ragingrivercommunitychurch.or
g   425-222-5573 

Cle Elum Alliance South Cle Elum cleelumalliance.org (509) 674-2664 

West Virginia:    

Kenova UMC Kenova kenovaumc.cmo 304-453-1112 

Wyoming:       

Cornerstone Evangelical Free Church Casper cornerstonefree.org 307-235-6363 

    

Canada     

Safe Haven Bible Chapel Calgary, AB safehavenbiblechapel.com 403-669-5801 

 


